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Pricing Schedule 

iTrackPPE Project management 
configuration and integration.

Bespoke asset distribution modelling

Annual subscription per individual user 
includes;

• iTrackPPE Core, Logistics & 

Performance applications 

• End User Training

• API Security updates & patches

• Technical support (Mon-Fri 0900-1700hrs)

All prices exclude VAT

Number of Users 0-499 500-999 1000-1499 1500-1999

Monthy £6.50 £6.00 £5.50 £5.00

Yearly £78.00 £72.00 £66.00 £60.00

Number of Users 2000-3000 3001-4000 4001-5000 5001+

Monthy £4.50 £4.00 £3.50 £3.00

Yearly £54.00 £48.00 £42.00 £36.00

iTrackPPE User Accounts based on Operational and Support Staff                                                                                    
Subscription is per user per month

Price 

£20,000.00

Solution Implementation 

iTrackPPE Core Initial Configuration, Basic API Integration, Training and Commissioning
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Sheet1

				iTrackPPE SaaS Price Guide

				Steves pricing model														Subscription Model and Pricing

								Staff						iTrackPPE User Accounts based on Operational and Support Staff - Subscription is per user per month



				Fire Rescue Service				Firefighters (whole time & On Call)		Support Staff		Total Staff		0-499		500-999		1000-1499		1500-1999		2000-3000		3001-4000		4001-5000		5001+

														£6.50		£6.00		£5.50		£5.00		£4.50		£4.00		£3.50		£3.00

														£78.00		£72.00		£66.00		£60.00		£54.00		£48.00		£42.00		£36.00



				Warwickshire				406		20		426		£33,228				Notes:                                                                                                        Installation costs and between 40%-60% markup on hardware and furniture will be a separate one off income over and above the annual revenue subscription.

				Bedfordshire				438		24		462		£36,036

				Shropshire				501		20		521		£37,512

				Hereford and Worcester				593		21		614		£44,208

				South Yorkshire		metro		614		30		644		£46,368

				Tyne and Wear		metro		615		34		649		£46,728

				North Yorkshire				670		20		690		£49,680

				Humberside				801		31		832		£59,904

				Merseyside		metro		848		37		885		£63,720

				Mid and West Wales				944		65		1,009		£66,594

				West Yorkshire		metro		1,067		46		1,113		£73,458

				Lancashire				1,061		62		1,123		£74,118

				Kent				1,203		40		1,243		£82,038

				Hampshire				1,381		39		1,420		£93,720

				Greater Manchester		metro		1,363		61		1,424		£93,984

				West Midlands		metro		1,405		65		1,470		£97,020

				Devon and Somerset				1,718		37		1,755		£105,300

				Greater London		metro		4,732		109		4,841		£203,322

				Scotland				6,813		182		6,995		£251,820

														£1,558,758

				North East Region		Savings if North East FRS's procured at same time										Combined 

				South Yorkshire		metro		614		30		644		£46,368		£30,912

				North Yorkshire				670		20		690		£49,680		£33,120

				Humberside				801		31		832		£59,904		£39,936

				West Yorkshire		metro		1,067		46		1,113		£73,458		£53,424

												3,279		229,410		157,392

								Collectively they would achieve around a 32% discount 





Sheet2

		iTrackPPE User Accounts based on Operational and Support Staff                                                                                    Subscription is per user per month

		Number of Users		0-499		500-999		1000-1499		1500-1999

		Monthy		£6.50		£6.00		£5.50		£5.00

		Yearly		£78.00		£72.00		£66.00		£60.00

		Number of Users		2000-3000		3001-4000		4001-5000		5001+

		Monthy		£4.50		£4.00		£3.50		£3.00

		Yearly		£54.00		£48.00		£42.00		£36.00

		Services additional to Core, Logistics & Performance subscriptions								Price (from)

		Legacy PPE Asset Audit and RFID-Barcode Tagging								£3.50 per asset

		RFID Enabled Storage Unit with Handheld Scanner Installation, Configuration                                       & iTrackPPE CompleteCare								£9000 per location

		RFID Enabled Contaminated PPE Collection & Containment Unit, Installation, Configuration & 'iTrackCompletecare' Support								£15000 per unit

		Breathing Apparatus Asset Audit and RFID-Barcode Tagging								£5.00 per asset

		Operational Asset Audit and RFID-Barcode Tagging								£3.50 per asset

		Organisational Assets Tracking & Compliance 								£4.00 per asset

		24/7 Support and Monitoring								£25,000 per annum

		Consultation & Training								£1000 per day





		Solution Implementation 								Price (from)

		iTrackPPE Initial Configuration, API Integration, Training and Commissioning								£20,000.00





		Modules                                                                                                                                        Additional Modules to iTrackPPE Core, Logistics and Performance								Implementation Fee 

		Operatioanl Equipment Distribution, Tracking and Compliance								£40,000.00

		Breathing Apparatus Compliance, Tracking & Personal Log Book								£20,000.00

		3D virtual Reality Interactive Operational Equipment Manual								£40,000.00

		Training Centre PPE Tracking including RFID enabled Containment unit								£35,000.00

		Organisational Asset Tracking and Compliance 								£40,000.00

		Personal Compliance Module								£15,000.00

		Additional annual subscription fee per user per selected module (minimum 250 users)								£24.00

		Single Sign On (SSO) Integration - One off fee								£7,500.00
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		RFID Enabled Contaminated PPE Collection & Containment Unit, Installation, Configuration & 'iTrackCompletecare' Support								£15000 per unit

		Breathing Apparatus Asset Audit and RFID-Barcode Tagging								£5.00 per asset

		Operational Asset Audit and RFID-Barcode Tagging								£3.50 per asset

		Organisational Assets Tracking & Compliance 								£4.00 per asset

		24/7 Support and Monitoring								£25,000 per annum

		Consultation & Training								£1000 per day





		Solution Implementation 								Price 

		iTrackPPE Core Initial Configuration, Basic API Integration, Training and Commissioning								£20,000.00





		Modules                                                                                                                                        Additional Modules to iTrackPPE Core, Logistics and Performance								Implementation Fee 

		Operatioanl Equipment Distribution, Tracking and Compliance								£40,000.00

		Breathing Apparatus Compliance, Tracking & Personal Log Book								£20,000.00

		3D virtual Reality Interactive Operational Equipment Manual								£40,000.00

		Training Centre PPE Tracking including RFID enabled Containment unit								£35,000.00

		Organisational Asset Tracking and Compliance 								£40,000.00

		Personal Compliance Module								£15,000.00

		Additional annual subscription fee per user per selected module (minimum 250 users)								£24.00

		Single Sign On (SSO) Integration - One off fee								£7,500.00







Pricing Schedule 
 

Required Infrastructure Devices & Additional Services 

iTrackPPE Core, Logistics & Performance 
solution requires;

• RFID-Barcode asset labelling, 

• Bespoke iTrackPPE RFID enabled storage 
units per location

• Zebra Handheld RFID-Barcode scanners 
per location

• iTrackPPE Logistics ‘ScanBox’ at 
designated logistics hub

All prices exclude VAT

* 10 % Discount applied for orders over 10,ooo tags

£2.10 per asset

£7000 per location

£2500 per device

£15000 per unit

£2.00 per asset

£2.00 per asset

£2.00 per asset

£1000 per day

£25,000 per annum

Legacy PPE Asset Combined RFID-QRcode Tags

RFID Enabled Storage Unit  + 1 Mobile RFID Scanner & Accessories, Installation, Configuration & 
iTrackPPE CompleteCare

Mobile RFID Scanner, Accessories, Configuration and iTrackCompleteCare*

RFID Enabled Contaminated PPE Collection & Containment Unit, Installation, Configuration & 
'iTrackCompletecare' Support

Breathing Apparatus Asset Combined RFID-QRcode Tags*

Operational Asset Combined RFID-QRcode Tags*

Organisational Assets Tracking & Compliance Combined RFID-QRcode Tags*

Consultation & Training

24/7 Support and Monitoring
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		RFID Enabled Contaminated PPE Collection & Containment Unit, Installation, Configuration & 'iTrackCompletecare' Support								£15000 per unit
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		Consultation & Training								£1000 per day

		24/7 Support and Monitoring								£25,000 per annum





		Solution Implementation 								Price (from)

		iTrackPPE Initial Configuration, API Integration, Training and Commissioning								£20,000.00





		Modules                                                                                                                                        Additional Modules to iTrackPPE Core, Logistics and Performance								Implementation Fee 

		Operatioanl Equipment Distribution, Tracking and Compliance								£40,000.00
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		Organisational Asset Tracking and Compliance 								£40,000.00

		Personal Compliance Module								£15,000.00

		Additional annual subscription fee per user per selected module (minimum 250 users)								£24.00

		Single Sign On (SSO) Integration - One off fee								£7,500.00







Pricing Schedule – Additional Modules 

Additional modules available to compliment 
the iTrackPPE Core, Logistics & Performance 
applications.

• Breathing Apparatus Module

• Personal Compliance Module

• Operational Equipment Module

• Organisational Assets Module

• Risk Area Threshold Monitoring

iTrackPPE is a Software as a Service (SaaS) solution (Bespoke on 
premise available)

Minimum number of 250 subscribers per annum

Additional subscribers can be added at any time during the annual 
subscription period.

All individual subscriptions will be for a minimum of 12 months

All prices exclude VAT

Implementation Fee 

£5,000.00

£5,000.00

£40,000.00

£35,000.00

£5,000.00

£15,000.00

£24.00

£7,500.00Single Sign On (SSO) Integration - One off fee

Organisational Asset Tracking and Compliance 

Personal Compliance Module

Additional annual subscription fee per user per selected module (minimum 250 users)

Modules                                                                                                                                        
Additional Modules to iTrackPPE Core, Logistics and Performance

Operational Equipment Distribution, Tracking and Compliance

Breathing Apparatus Compliance, Tracking & Personal Log Book

3D virtual Reality Interactive Operational Equipment Manual

Training Centre PPE Tracking including RFID enabled Containment unit

Solution Requirements, Software Subscription & Renewable

Version 3 - January 2026


Sheet1

				iTrackPPE SaaS Price Guide

				Steves pricing model														Subscription Model and Pricing

								Staff						iTrackPPE User Accounts based on Operational and Support Staff - Subscription is per user per month



				Fire Rescue Service				Firefighters (whole time & On Call)		Support Staff		Total Staff		0-499		500-999		1000-1499		1500-1999		2000-3000		3001-4000		4001-5000		5001+

														£6.50		£6.00		£5.50		£5.00		£4.50		£4.00		£3.50		£3.00

														£78.00		£72.00		£66.00		£60.00		£54.00		£48.00		£42.00		£36.00



				Warwickshire				406		20		426		£33,228				Notes:                                                                                                        Installation costs and between 40%-60% markup on hardware and furniture will be a separate one off income over and above the annual revenue subscription.

				Bedfordshire				438		24		462		£36,036

				Shropshire				501		20		521		£37,512

				Hereford and Worcester				593		21		614		£44,208

				South Yorkshire		metro		614		30		644		£46,368

				Tyne and Wear		metro		615		34		649		£46,728

				North Yorkshire				670		20		690		£49,680

				Humberside				801		31		832		£59,904

				Merseyside		metro		848		37		885		£63,720

				Mid and West Wales				944		65		1,009		£66,594

				West Yorkshire		metro		1,067		46		1,113		£73,458

				Lancashire				1,061		62		1,123		£74,118

				Kent				1,203		40		1,243		£82,038

				Hampshire				1,381		39		1,420		£93,720

				Greater Manchester		metro		1,363		61		1,424		£93,984

				West Midlands		metro		1,405		65		1,470		£97,020

				Devon and Somerset				1,718		37		1,755		£105,300

				Greater London		metro		4,732		109		4,841		£203,322

				Scotland				6,813		182		6,995		£251,820

														£1,558,758

				North East Region		Savings if North East FRS's procured at same time										Combined 

				South Yorkshire		metro		614		30		644		£46,368		£30,912

				North Yorkshire				670		20		690		£49,680		£33,120

				Humberside				801		31		832		£59,904		£39,936

				West Yorkshire		metro		1,067		46		1,113		£73,458		£53,424

												3,279		229,410		157,392

								Collectively they would achieve around a 32% discount 





Sheet2

		iTrackPPE User Accounts based on Operational and Support Staff                                                                                    Subscription is per user per month

		Number of Users		0-499		500-999		1000-1499		1500-1999

		Monthy		£6.50		£6.00		£5.50		£5.00

		Yearly		£78.00		£72.00		£66.00		£60.00

		Number of Users		2000-3000		3001-4000		4001-5000		5001+

		Monthy		£4.50		£4.00		£3.50		£3.00

		Yearly		£54.00		£48.00		£42.00		£36.00

		Services additional to Core, Logistics & Performance subscriptions								Price (from)

		Legacy PPE Asset Audit and RFID-Barcode Tagging								£3.50 per asset

		RFID Enabled Storage Unit with Handheld Scanner Installation, Configuration                                       & iTrackPPE CompleteCare								£9000 per location

		RFID Enabled Contaminated PPE Collection & Containment Unit, Installation, Configuration & 'iTrackCompletecare' Support								£15000 per unit

		Breathing Apparatus Asset Audit and RFID-Barcode Tagging								£5.00 per asset

		Operational Asset Audit and RFID-Barcode Tagging								£3.50 per asset

		Organisational Assets Tracking & Compliance 								£4.00 per asset

		24/7 Support and Monitoring								£25,000 per annum

		Consultation & Training								£1000 per day





		Solution Implementation 								Price (from)

		iTrackPPE Initial Configuration, API Integration, Training and Commissioning								£20,000.00





		Modules                                                                                                                                        Additional Modules to iTrackPPE Core, Logistics and Performance								Implementation Fee 

		Operational Equipment Distribution, Tracking and Compliance								£5,000.00

		Breathing Apparatus Compliance, Tracking & Personal Log Book								£5,000.00

		3D virtual Reality Interactive Operational Equipment Manual								£40,000.00

		Training Centre PPE Tracking including RFID enabled Containment unit								£35,000.00

		Organisational Asset Tracking and Compliance 								£5,000.00

		Personal Compliance Module								£15,000.00

		Additional annual subscription fee per user per selected module (minimum 250 users)								£24.00

		Single Sign On (SSO) Integration - One off fee								£7,500.00







Contact Us…

iTrackPPE Limited

27 High Street
Horley
Surrey
RH6 7BH

Email   – enquiries@itrackppe.com

Web    - www.itrackppe.com

Phone  - +44 7826531582

mailto:enquiries@itrackppe.com
http://www.itrackppe.com/
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